Asserballe

Saturday Asserballe 0.765 km
Green/Micro (10:15) 5/10/2014.10:15 .
Qualifying started at 10:15:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(85) Ann FrejaMerch
1 10:16:02.768
2 1:25.580 +12421 10:17:28.348
3 1:16.914 +3.755 10:18:45.262
4 1:19.013 +5.854 10:20:04.275
5 1:27.448 +14.289 10:21:31.723
6 1:20.927 +7.768 10:22:52.650
7 1:13.220 +0.061 10:24:05.870
8 1:14.187 +1.028 10:25:20.057
9 1:15.841 +2.682 10:26:35.898
10 1:16.726 +3.567 10:27:52.624
" 1:13.159 10:29:05.783
(33) Nanna Dalby Salling
1 10:17:53.799
2 1:22.233 +5.623 10:19:16.032
3 1:21.173 +4.563 10:20:37.205
4 1:19.449 +2.839 10:21:56.654
5 1:26.536 +9.926 10:23:23.190
6 1:20.324 +3.714 10:24:43514
7 1:16.949 +0.339 10:26:00.463
8 1:16.610 10:27:17.073
9 1:27.844 +11.234 10:28:44.917
(93) Emilia Adelbag
1 10:16:44.517
2 1:37.984 +15.108 10:18:22.501
3 1:35.449 +12.573 10:19:57.950
4 1:32417 +9.541 10:21:30.367
5 1:29.220 +6.344 10:22:59.587
6 1:27.170 +4.294 10:24:26.757
7 1:25.450 +2.574 10:25:52.207
8 1:22.876 10:27:15.083
9 1:28.436 +5.560 10:28:43519
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 10:17:56.302
2 1:57.502 +17.718 10:19:53.804
3 1:39.784 10:21:33.588
4 1:48.064 +8.280 10:23:21.652
5 1:50.566 +10.782 10:25:12.218
6 1:41.694 +1.910 10:26:53.912
7 1:48.589 +8.805 10:28:42.501
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